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Core Science Facility 
Emergency Warden Information 

 

Warden Name 

Position (emergency 
building warden, 

floor warden 
building or 
alternate) 

Office 
Room 

Number Phone Number E-Mail 

Matthew Pittman Building Warden CSF 2303 864-8039 mrpittma@mun.ca 

Andrea Darby King Alternate Building 
Warden 

CSF 2343 864-4004 aking@mun.ca 

Ms. Valerie Power Floor Warden CSF 2338 864-3540 Valeriep@mun.ca 

Ms. Sheena Quinton Floor Warden CSF 2211 864-4357 squinton@mun.ca 

Nick Ryan Floor Warden CSF 43C2A 864- 8024 nickryan@mun.ca 

Heather Fifield Floor Warden CSF 3230 864-8551 hfifield@mun.ca 

Lisa Dunne Floor Warden CSF 4310 864-4719 idunne@mun.ca 

Chrissy Wells Floor Warden CSF 4311 864-8024 christnew@mun.ca 

Dion Bennett Floor Warden CSF 2021C 864-8548 dion.bennett@mun.ca 
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